COCA-COLA HBC AG

COCA-COLA HBC AG

ISIN: CH0198251305

Overview

2024/04/10 15:00:52

Price
27.88 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.21% (-0.06)

ISIN CH0198251305
Symbol CCH
Exchange Athens Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,184 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

27.88 EUR (880)
27.90 EUR (30)
27.86 EUR
28.24 EUR
27.86 EUR
27.94 EUR
27.982154 EUR
9,006
252,007.28

68

96

WKN: B9895B7

35.00
32.50 /J|
V
30.00 I
27.50
25.00
22.50
20.00

17.50

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 ==
2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/18 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0198251305&ID_NOTATION=80521228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0198251305&ID_NOTATION=80521228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71e6d62cdf7e67161d9c56f2eec1296a89ee65a65732e82123c5ccd748f0a8df&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a14bb7d3ab5b14d8d&time=1712841393&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a68c1b2c73168c26da42a51641464b79bc1967cbdae7392e0a68be93a93dd8e4&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9b1409608d5fad527&time=1712841393&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7a74ba054f0ba89a8e733c3725c4d4ac929578367ca6bd3b7b527f3eb64633a&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=16a6053b32e767ea5&time=1712841393&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7c48e392d913e2d0fad5e9df816ecf2ae595b9d63f53527533dd16b9ea6980c&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=98f2ea272935e7b3d&time=1712841393&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2157f157edf74bcdee082239c1059bc9208f7ec67a2951e0de9088284b555f65&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=070ebafc7d09de679&time=1712841393&tool=RSC

COCA-COLA HBC AG

Details

2024/04/10 15:00:52 5y

Price

27.88 EUR 35.00

Difference © -021%(-0.06) /J|

32.50
General attributes v I | H
ISIN CHo198251305 ~ >0-00 li il‘
Symbol CCH | vu %
Exchange Athens Stock Exchange 27.50 "I (1
Currency EUR ! ¥ ,H
Sector Consumer Products 25.00 1|
Security type Stock || ﬂ
Market cap (m) 10,184 EUR 22.50 ll'
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX |
20.00 ‘ Mﬂ
Market data |
Bid (Bid size) 27.88 EUR (880) 17.50
Ask (Ask size) 27.90 EUR (30)
Open 27.86 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 28.24 EUR
Low 27.86 EUR
Close (prev. day) 27.94 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

VWAP 27.982154 EUR
Volume (pcs) 9,006
Trading volume 252,007.28 Price data
Number of trades 68

Last size

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

28.09 EUR (21,222

(
96 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 28.75 EUR (16,417
27.14 EUR (19,613

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
26.87 EUR (23,060)
)

)

)

)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.88% +7.59% +0.22%
Perf (abs.) +3.62 +1.97 +0.06
Beta 0.57 0.61 0.88
Volatility 18.80 19.90 25.93

29.67 EUR (2024/03/27
25.66 EUR (2024/02/13
29.91 EUR (2023/05/22
23.83 EUR (2023/11/14

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 13:36 27.82 EUR 0.00 7

10
London Stock 2024/04/ 15:00 2,382.00 GBp 327.51 623
Exchange 10
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:05 27.88 EUR 0.00 1

10
FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 15:46 30.335USD  0.08 1
Issues 09
Berlin 2024/04/ 08:05 27.88 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=80521228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80561079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78810560
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78810560
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80543963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330809032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330809032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80555001

COCA-COLA HBC AG

10
Athens Stock 2024/04/ 15:00 27.88 EUR 0.25 68
Exchange 10
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COCA-COLA HBC AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Coca-Cola
Hellenic Bottling Company

Contact Details
COCA-COLA HBC AG

Turmstrasse 26 - 6312 Steinhausen
Telefon: +41-41-726-01-10
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Zoran
Bogdanovic

Barbara Tonz

Ben Almanzar

Jan
Gustavsson

Marcel Martin

Minas
Angelidis

Mourad Ajarti

Naya
Kalogeraki

Nikos
Kalaitzidakis

Sanda
Parezanovic

Sean OsNeill

Vitaliy Novikov

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Reto Francioni

Alexandra
Papalexopoulou-
Benopoulou

Anastasios Leventis

Anna Diamantopoulou

Charlotte Boyle

Christodoulos-Robert

Leventis

Evguenia Stoitchkova

George Leventis

Henrique Gnani

Braun

Olusola David-Borha

William Douglas

Anastassis David

Member of the
administrative
board

Member of the
administrative
board

Member of the
administrative
board

Member of the
administrative
board

Member of the
administrative
board

Member of the
administrative
board

Member of the
administrative
board

Member of the
administrative
board

Member of the
administrative
board

Member of the
administrative
board

Member of the
administrative
board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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